
Municipal Building
Council Chambers

201 West Gray
Norman, OK  73069

City of Norman, OK

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1K-1718-120
Amd #1

Name: Westwood Tennis Indoor Construction

Status:Type: Contract Passed

File created: In control:8/1/2018 City Council

On agenda: Final action:8/14/2018 8/14/2018

Title: AMENDMENT NO. ONE TO CONTRACT K-1718-120:  BY AND BETWEEN THE NORMAN
MUNICIPAL AUTHORITY AND FLINTCO, L.L.C., INCREASING THE CONTRACT AMOUNT BY
$1,381,931 FOR A REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT OF $1,480,612 FOR CONSTRUCTION
MANAGEMENT AT RISK SERVICES TO PROVIDE CONSTRUCTION OF THE NORMAN
FORWARD WESTWOOD TENNIS CENTER INDOOR COURT FACILITY PROJECT AND BUDGET
APPROPRIATION FROM THE NORMAN FORWARD FUND BALANCE.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Text File, 2. WW CMAR Amendment with Exhibits

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City Council8/14/2018 1

City of Norman, OK Printed on 5/13/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

